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h = 90 Medium Swing (iq = qK  e)

Everybody Needs Somebody

The Best of the Blues Brothers
arr. Henk Ummels 

Part 1

Part 2

Part 3

Part 4

Part 5

Drum Set

Timpani
Percussion 
(ad lib)











(Voice swaps and octave changes
in parts are made for simplifying 
playing)
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Repeat ad lib. (space for narator)9 (last time, cresc.) 
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repeat 4 times63 1. 







1

2

3

4

5

Dr.

Timp
Perc.








            


f
               


f
               


f

 3rd/4rth time only          


f
               

 
  

    


f
       

01/02/04.3010.05

7

MiniScore

M
ini Score-MiniScore-Min

iS
co

re
- Mini Score -

67 2.

1

2

3

4

5

Dr.

Timp
Perc.








      

      


      


 
    

      

   
Fill in!   









q = 140  iq = iq

Peter Gunn Theme
70 
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Rawhide!
Allegro Moderato q = 120
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Gimme some Lovin'
$  q = 140
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